MDA_MX826_A02  Page 1 of 6
MX-826
Precision, High-Speed 8-Channel Analog Multiplexers
DATEL, Inc. 11 Cabot Boulevard, Mansfi eld, MA 02048-1151 USA • Tel: (508) 339-3000 • www.datel.com • e-mail: help@datel.com
FEATURES
 170ns maximum settling time to ±0.1%
 225ns maximum settling time to ±0.01%
 400ns maximum settling time to ±0.003%

11 IN8 14 NO CONNECTION
12 GROUND 13 OUTPUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Operating Temp. Range Package RoHS
MX-826MC 0 to +70°C DDIP No
MX-826ME –40 to +100°C DDIP No
MX-826MM –55 to +125°C DDIP No
MX-826GC 0 to +70°C SMT No
MX-826GE –40 to +100°C SMT No
MX-826GM –55 to +125°C SMT No
MX-826/883 –55 to +125°C DDIP No
MX-826G/883 –55 to +125°C SMT No
5962-9450601HXC –55 to +125°C DDIP No
5962-9450601HXA –55 to +125°C DDIP No
MX-826MC-C 0 to +70°C DDIP Yes
MX-826ME-C –40 to +100°C DDIP Yes
MX-826MM-C –55 to +125°C DDIP Yes
MX-826GC-C 0 to +70°C SMT Yes
MX-826GE-C –40 to +100°C SMT Yes
MX-826GM-C –55 to +125°C SMT Yes